
Criteria Nazionali Giovanili
Sezione Maschile

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Cadetti Maschi

1 EMI-6504 De Akker Team (13) 67.50 (3) 32.00 99.50
2 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (7) 34.00 (3) 58.00 92.00
3 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (9) 38.00 (3) 30.00 68.00
4 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (7) 37.50 (2) 30.00 67.50
5 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (9) 39.00 (1) 13.00 52.00
6 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (7) 43.00 (1) 8.00 51.00
7 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (2) 10.00 (2) 34.00 44.00
8 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (5) 23.50 (2) 20.00 43.50
9 LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (6) 40.00 40.00

10 LAZ-819 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto (3) 18.50 (3) 20.00 38.50
11 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (1) 1.00 (2) 32.00 33.00
12 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (5) 20.00 (1) 12.00 32.00
13 UMB-20 Libertas R.N.Perugia (3) 19.50 (3) 12.00 31.50
14 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (1) 5.00 (3) 26.00 31.00
15 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (6) 29.00 29.00
16 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (3) 27.00 27.00
17 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (4) 22.00 22.00

SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari (6) 19.00 (1) 3.00 22.00
19 LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (3) 16.00 16.00
20 CAM-855 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli (2) 15.00 15.00
21 TOS-5 Esseci Nuoto (2) 6.00 (1) 4.00 10.00
22 VEN-44912 Rosa Blu asd (2) 9.00 9.00

VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (1) 9.00 9.00
24 TOS-1096 Dimensione Nuoto Pontedera (1) 8.00 8.00

LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (3) 8.00 8.00
SAR-6852 Atlantide Elmas (2) 8.00 8.00
LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (2) 8.00 8.00

28 PUG-4 Payton Bari asd (1) 7.00 7.00
29 PIE-25319 CSR Granda ssd (1) 6.00 6.00

LOM-10300 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo (1) 6.00 6.00
31 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (2) 5.00 5.00

TRE-8 Brenta Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00
33 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd (2) 4.50 4.50
34 MAR-329 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto (1) 4.00 4.00

CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (3) 4.00 4.00
36 TRE-5749 Nuotatori Trentini (1) 3.00 3.00

LOM-9322 Como Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00
38 LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (1) 2.00 2.00

EMI-25587 Sea Sub Modena (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-94571 Atlantide Sc (2) 2.00 2.00
LOM-9324 Pietro Radici Nuoto (1) 2.00 2.00

42 VEN-2309 Ranazzurra ssd arl (1) 1.50 1.50
43 VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale ssd (1) 0.50 0.50
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Criteria Nazionali Giovanili
Sezione Maschile

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Juniores Maschi

1 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (10) 42.00 (3) 64.00 106.00
2 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (6) 49.00 (3) 56.00 105.00
3 ABR-23708 The Hurricane (6) 31.00 (3) 48.00 79.00
4 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (10) 38.25 (1) 20.00 58.25
5 TOS-5 Esseci Nuoto (4) 20.00 (2) 34.00 54.00
6 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (6) 26.50 (3) 26.00 52.50
7 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (5) 40.00 (2) 10.00 50.00
8 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 27.00 (1) 18.00 45.00

LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (6) 21.00 (3) 24.00 45.00
10 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (8) 27.50 (2) 12.00 39.50
11 LIG-142 Genova Nuoto My Sport (5) 32.00 (1) 4.00 36.00
12 VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (5) 16.00 (2) 16.00 32.00
13 LOM-9365 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia (4) 31.00 31.00
14 PUG-5 Fimco Sport ssd (4) 26.50 (1) 2.00 28.50
15 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (3) 27.00 27.00
16 LOM-9467 Forum ssd - Assago (3) 15.00 (1) 10.00 25.00

VEN-2329 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco (5) 25.00 25.00
LOM-9333 Olimpic Swim Pro (3) 25.00 25.00
TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (4) 25.00 25.00

20 LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (2) 24.00 24.00
21 VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale ssd (3) 23.00 23.00
22 VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (4) 22.00 22.00

CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (5) 22.00 22.00
24 VEN-47734 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie ss (3) 21.00 21.00

PIE-4493 Swimming Club Alessandria (3) 21.00 21.00
26 UMB-22 Spoleto Nuoto (3) 20.00 20.00
27 TOS-34793 Azzurra Nuoto Prato (3) 18.00 18.00
28 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (4) 17.50 17.50
29 EMI-6504 De Akker Team (3) 16.00 (1) 1.00 17.00
30 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (4) 11.50 (2) 5.00 16.50
31 PIE-13956 Dynamic Sport (5) 16.00 16.00
32 LIG-143 ASDLavagna90Dimeglio (3) 13.50 13.50
33 LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (2) 13.00 13.00

SIC-27023 Sicilia Nuoto ssd (2) 13.00 13.00
35 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari (4) 12.50 12.50
36 LAZ-869 Circolo Ambranuoto (3) 12.00 12.00

SIC-20090 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd (2) 4.00 (1) 8.00 12.00
38 LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (3) 11.00 11.00

LIG-130 Sportiva Sturla (3) 11.00 11.00
40 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (4) 10.00 10.00

TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (2) 10.00 10.00
42 TOS-2143 Siena Nuoto (3) 9.25 9.25

TOS-50838 Sport Cortona asd (3) 9.25 9.25
44 VEN-2139 PadovaNuoto (3) 5.00 (1) 4.00 9.00

LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (3) 9.00 9.00
EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (2) 9.00 9.00
LIG-123 Andrea Doria (3) 9.00 9.00

48 FRI-420 Unione Nuoto Friuli (5) 8.50 8.50
49 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (4) 8.00 8.00

PUG-24196 Sport Project ssd (2) 8.00 8.00
51 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (3) 7.50 7.50
52 LOM-9462 In Sport Rane Rosse (2) 6.00 6.00

EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (2) 6.00 6.00
FRI-30074 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd (3) 6.00 6.00

55 CAM-36 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento (1) 5.00 5.00
LAZ-78011 Stelle Marine ssd (1) 5.00 5.00
LAZ-819 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00

58 TRE-3 Buonconsiglio Nuoto (1) 4.00 4.00
VEN-12897 Hydros usd - Oderzo (1) 4.00 4.00

60 PUG-19367 Adriatika Nuoto ssd (2) 3.00 3.00
TOS-46783 H. Sport - Firenze (1) 3.00 3.00
CAM-28028 Acquatix Atleticos Pompei (1) 3.00 3.00

63 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (1) 2.00 2.00
PIE-25319 CSR Granda ssd (1) 2.00 2.00
VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (1) 2.00 2.00
CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (1) 2.00 2.00
SIC-27062 Eidos asd (1) 2.00 2.00
PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd (1) 2.00 2.00
VEN-12905 ssd Stilelibero - Preganziol (1) 2.00 2.00
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70 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino (1) 1.50 1.50
71 PUG-4147 Icos Sporting Club (1) 1.00 1.00

LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd (1) 1.00 1.00
EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 asd (1) 1.00 1.00
VEN-4725 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas (1) 1.00 1.00
SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari (1) 1.00 1.00
PUG-3 CUS Bari asd (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-78002 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-79 Circolo Nautico Posillipo (1) 1.00 1.00
CAM-66 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachiara (1) 1.00 1.00
VEN-44912 Rosa Blu asd (1) 1.00 1.00
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Criteria Nazionali Giovanili
Sezione Maschile

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Ragazzi Maschi

1 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (8) 47.00 (3) 39.00 86.00
2 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (9) 28.00 (3) 50.00 78.00
3 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (6) 17.00 (3) 60.00 77.00
4 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (10) 66.00 (2) 8.00 74.00
5 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (6) 37.00 (3) 35.00 72.00
6 VEN-12897 Hydros usd - Oderzo (7) 20.00 (3) 44.00 64.00
7 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (5) 26.00 (3) 20.00 46.00
8 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (3) 14.50 (3) 24.00 38.50
9 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (3) 9.00 (3) 27.00 36.00

10 LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (4) 9.00 (2) 26.00 35.00
11 LOM-9429 Nuoto Club Milano (6) 32.00 32.00

CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (6) 32.00 32.00
13 VEN-2887 Piave Nuoto - San Dona' (3) 11.00 (2) 20.00 31.00
14 PUG-4147 Icos Sporting Club (6) 30.00 30.00
15 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (3) 27.00 27.00

PUG-24196 Sport Project ssd (3) 27.00 27.00
EMI-248 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna (3) 27.00 27.00

18 VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (3) 10.00 (1) 16.00 26.00
PIE-13956 Dynamic Sport (7) 26.00 26.00

20 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (4) 7.00 (1) 18.00 25.00
21 LOM-9450 Robur et Fides - Varese (5) 24.00 24.00
22 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (3) 23.00 23.00

PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd (3) 23.00 23.00
24 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 asd (4) 22.00 22.00

VEN-2329 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco (3) 22.00 22.00
TOS-17204 Amatori Nuoto Follonica (5) 22.00 22.00
PUG-9190 Aquarius Piscina Canosa (3) 22.00 22.00

28 EMI-30074 Gens Aquatica San Marino (5) 21.50 21.50
29 PIE-25319 CSR Granda ssd (3) 21.00 21.00
30 LAZ-871 Park Club - Alatri (3) 19.00 19.00

EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (2) 5.00 (2) 14.00 19.00
SIC-3152 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR (3) 19.00 19.00
FRI-30074 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd (3) 19.00 19.00

34 VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (3) 18.00 18.00
LOM-9437 DDS ssd (3) 18.00 18.00

36 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (3) 17.00 17.00
37 PUG-222 Acsd Pentotary - Foggia (2) 16.00 16.00
38 VEN-2174 Amatori Nuoto ssd arl (2) 15.00 15.00
39 EMI-1457 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza (3) 14.50 14.50
40 VEN-12905 ssd Stilelibero - Preganziol (3) 14.00 14.00

LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (3) 14.00 14.00
LIG-123 Andrea Doria (3) 14.00 14.00

43 EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (3) 13.00 13.00
44 CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (4) 12.50 12.50
45 LOM-9324 Pietro Radici Nuoto (2) 12.00 12.00
46 TOS-1096 Dimensione Nuoto Pontedera (2) 11.00 11.00

TOS-767 Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto (4) 11.00 11.00
PUG-19367 Adriatika Nuoto ssd (2) 11.00 11.00
CAM-855 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli (2) 11.00 11.00

50 ABR-23708 The Hurricane (4) 10.50 10.50
51 CAM-66 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachiara (3) 10.00 10.00
52 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (3) 9.00 9.00

LAZ-27260 Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano (2) 9.00 9.00
54 VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale ssd (2) 8.00 8.00

CAM-79 Circolo Nautico Posillipo (3) 8.00 8.00
VEN-13139 Rari Nantes Marostica (2) 8.00 8.00

57 LAZ-41474 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (1) 7.00 7.00
FRI-7 US Triestina Nuoto (2) 7.00 7.00
PUG-3 CUS Bari asd (2) 7.00 7.00
SIC-20090 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd (3) 7.00 7.00

61 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto (2) 6.00 6.00
CAL-3052 Asd Pianeta Sport - RC (3) 6.00 6.00
VEN-38556 Sporting Club Verona (2) 6.00 6.00
SIC-48844 Poseidon Sport ssd (1) 6.00 6.00
CAL-13 Cosenza Nuoto asd (2) 6.00 6.00
LOM-18154 Swim Academy Martesana (1) 6.00 6.00

67 VEN-2984 Fondazione M.Bentegodi (1) 5.00 5.00
LOM-84322 Sport & Fitness ssd (2) 5.00 5.00
LAZ-62193 Domar Sporting Club ssd (1) 5.00 5.00
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CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (2) 5.00 5.00
SIC-43264 Altair Nuoto ssd (2) 5.00 5.00
LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (1) 3.00 (1) 2.00 5.00
UMB-16 Pol.Circ.Lavoratori Terni (1) 5.00 5.00
UMB-5 CNAT 99 Amici del Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00
LOM-9398 Canottieri Milano (1) 5.00 5.00
TOS-1619 UISP Nuoto Scandicci 1982 (2) 5.00 5.00
LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00

78 LIG-176 Rari Nantes Spezia (1) 4.00 4.00
LOM-16572 Aquatic Center ssd (1) 4.00 4.00
LAZ-905 Sergio De Gregorio Roma (1) 4.00 4.00
LOM-9399 Rari Nantes Legnano (1) 4.00 4.00
LAZ-78011 Stelle Marine ssd (1) 4.00 4.00

83 VEN-9897 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport ssd (2) 3.00 3.00
CAL-8905 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo (1) 3.00 3.00
TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (2) 3.00 3.00
LAZ-27076 Pol N.Salvetti - Roma (2) 3.00 3.00
SIC-39693 Sun Club ssd (1) 3.00 3.00

88 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd (1) 2.00 2.00
VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (1) 2.00 2.00
PUG-26091 Nuoto Giovinazzo ssd (2) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-831 Forum Sport Center (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-44570 Sport Time ssd - Alzano L (1) 2.00 2.00
EMI-6504 De Akker Team (1) 2.00 2.00
CAM-55 Sporting Club Flegreo (1) 2.00 2.00
PUG-26065 Accademia Nuoto  Barletta (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-37444 Lumanuoto ssd - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00

97 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari (1) 1.50 1.50
98 VEN-2126 ssd Gabbiano - Campodarsego (1) 1.00 1.00

PUG-17221 Otrè ssd - Noci (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-15954 Asd Ulysse - Messina (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (1) 1.00 1.00
EMI-1426 Pol Comunale Riccione (1) 1.00 1.00

103 TOS-5120 Circolo Nuoto Lucca (1) 0.50 0.50
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Criteria Nazionali Giovanili
Sezione Maschile

Classifica società

POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

Generale Maschi

1 VEN-2169 Team Veneto (26) 104.00 (9) 172.00 276.00
2 PIE-540 Rari Nantes Torino (14) 71.00 (6) 116.00 187.00
3 LOM-9465 Gestisport Coop (19) 88.00 (7) 67.00 155.00
4 LAZ-821 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (17) 76.00 (6) 63.00 139.00
5 EMI-6504 De Akker Team (17) 85.50 (4) 33.00 118.50
6 CAM-41 Circolo Canottieri Napoli (20) 92.25 (1) 20.00 112.25
7 PIE-4515 Centro Nuoto Torino (14) 60.00 (4) 35.00 95.00
8 EMI-245 Imolanuoto (16) 79.50 (1) 13.00 92.50
9 ABR-23708 The Hurricane (10) 41.50 (3) 48.00 89.50

10 LAZ-855 Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle (14) 50.50 (5) 35.00 85.50
11 LOM-33285 SMGM Team Nuoto Lombardia (10) 33.50 (4) 44.00 77.50
12 LAZ-829 GS Fiamme Oro Roma (10) 46.50 (2) 30.00 76.50
13 TOS-36608 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli (10) 66.00 (2) 8.00 74.00
14 TOS-30471 Nuoto Livorno (6) 35.00 (2) 34.00 69.00
15 VEN-12897 Hydros usd - Oderzo (8) 24.00 (3) 44.00 68.00
16 TOS-5 Esseci Nuoto (6) 26.00 (3) 38.00 64.00

LAZ-854 Larus Nuoto (10) 38.00 (2) 26.00 64.00
18 VEN-5227 Leosport Villafranca (4) 28.00 (2) 32.00 60.00
19 VEN-2880 Riviera Nuoto - Dolo (8) 26.00 (3) 32.00 58.00
20 LAZ-55908 Tiro a Volo Nuoto (6) 45.00 (2) 10.00 55.00
21 EMI-1546 VVFF Modena M.Menegola (6) 54.00 54.00
22 CAM-35 Olimpic Nuoto Napoli (12) 39.00 (1) 12.00 51.00
23 VEN-2329 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco (8) 47.00 47.00

LOM-9400 Nuotatori Milanesi (5) 19.00 (4) 28.00 47.00
25 FRI-924 Gymnasium Pordenone (5) 26.00 (3) 20.00 46.00
26 LOM-10223 Nuoto Club Brebbia (3) 27.00 (1) 18.00 45.00
27 LAZ-819 Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto (3) 18.50 (4) 25.00 43.50
28 PIE-13956 Dynamic Sport (12) 42.00 42.00
29 TOS-36645 FlorentiaNuotoClub (4) 16.50 (3) 24.00 40.50
30 LAZ-14781 Centro Sportivo Esercito (6) 40.00 40.00
31 LIG-142 Genova Nuoto My Sport (5) 32.00 (1) 4.00 36.00
32 PUG-24196 Sport Project ssd (5) 35.00 35.00
33 LOM-9429 Nuoto Club Milano (6) 32.00 32.00
34 VEN-41901 Sporting Club Noale ssd (6) 31.50 31.50

UMB-20 Libertas R.N.Perugia (3) 19.50 (3) 12.00 31.50
36 PUG-4147 Icos Sporting Club (7) 31.00 31.00

LOM-9365 G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia (4) 31.00 31.00
CAM-13477 Alba Oriens - Casandrino (10) 31.00 31.00
VEN-2887 Piave Nuoto - San Dona' (3) 11.00 (2) 20.00 31.00

40 VEN-2321 Veneto Banca Montebelluna (5) 29.00 29.00
PIE-25319 CSR Granda ssd (5) 29.00 29.00

42 PUG-5 Fimco Sport ssd (4) 26.50 (1) 2.00 28.50
43 EMI-248 Nuovo Nuoto - Bologna (3) 27.00 27.00
44 CAM-855 GS Fiamme Oro Napoli (4) 26.00 26.00
45 EMI-3946 CN UISP - Bologna (4) 11.00 (2) 14.00 25.00

FRI-30074 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd (6) 25.00 25.00
LOM-9333 Olimpic Swim Pro (3) 25.00 25.00
PIE-544 Sisport Spa ssd (4) 25.00 25.00
LOM-9467 Forum ssd - Assago (3) 15.00 (1) 10.00 25.00

50 VEN-2883 Mirano Nuoto (5) 24.00 24.00
LOM-73858 Team Insubrika (2) 24.00 24.00
LOM-9450 Robur et Fides - Varese (5) 24.00 24.00

53 EMI-29697 Swim Pro SS9 asd (5) 23.00 23.00
LIG-123 Andrea Doria (6) 23.00 23.00

55 EMI-1451 Rinascita Team Romagna (5) 22.00 22.00
PUG-9190 Aquarius Piscina Canosa (3) 22.00 22.00
TOS-17204 Amatori Nuoto Follonica (5) 22.00 22.00
SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari (6) 19.00 (1) 3.00 22.00

59 EMI-30074 Gens Aquatica San Marino (5) 21.50 21.50
60 VEN-47734 Centro Nuoto Le Bandie ss (3) 21.00 21.00

LOM-9380 Canottieri Baldesio (4) 21.00 21.00
PIE-4493 Swimming Club Alessandria (3) 21.00 21.00

63 UMB-22 Spoleto Nuoto (3) 20.00 20.00
64 LAZ-871 Park Club - Alatri (3) 19.00 19.00

SIC-20090 Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd (5) 11.00 (1) 8.00 19.00
SIC-3152 Tennis Cl. Match Ball -SR (3) 19.00 19.00
TOS-1096 Dimensione Nuoto Pontedera (2) 11.00 (1) 8.00 19.00

68 TOS-34793 Azzurra Nuoto Prato (3) 18.00 18.00
LOM-9437 DDS ssd (3) 18.00 18.00
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70 AAS-546 Bolzano Nuoto (3) 17.00 17.00
71 PUG-222 Acsd Pentotary - Foggia (2) 16.00 16.00

LOM-9315 Can. Vittorino da Feltre (3) 16.00 16.00
VEN-12905 ssd Stilelibero - Preganziol (4) 16.00 16.00
LOM-91808 Vittoria Alata Nuoto (4) 16.00 16.00

75 VEN-2174 Amatori Nuoto ssd arl (2) 15.00 15.00
76 EMI-1457 Nuoto Club 2000 Faenza (3) 14.50 14.50

CAM-38 Assonuoto Club Caserta (5) 14.50 14.50
78 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari (5) 14.00 14.00

PUG-19367 Adriatika Nuoto ssd (4) 14.00 14.00
LOM-9324 Pietro Radici Nuoto (3) 14.00 14.00

81 LIG-143 ASDLavagna90Dimeglio (3) 13.50 13.50
82 SIC-27023 Sicilia Nuoto ssd (2) 13.00 13.00
83 LAZ-869 Circolo Ambranuoto (3) 12.00 12.00
84 TOS-767 Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto (4) 11.00 11.00

LIG-130 Sportiva Sturla (3) 11.00 11.00
CAM-66 Carpisa Yamamay Acquachiara (4) 11.00 11.00

87 TOS-3133 Nuotatori Pistoiesi (5) 10.50 10.50
88 VEN-44912 Rosa Blu asd (1) 1.00 (2) 9.00 10.00

TOS-3548 Tirrenica Nuoto (2) 10.00 10.00
90 TOS-2143 Siena Nuoto (3) 9.25 9.25

TOS-50838 Sport Cortona asd (3) 9.25 9.25
92 LAZ-78011 Stelle Marine ssd (2) 9.00 9.00

CAM-79 Circolo Nautico Posillipo (4) 9.00 9.00
LAZ-27260 Dimensione Nuoto Vitorchiano (2) 9.00 9.00
VEN-2139 PadovaNuoto (3) 5.00 (1) 4.00 9.00

96 FRI-420 Unione Nuoto Friuli (5) 8.50 8.50
97 SAR-6852 Atlantide Elmas (2) 8.00 8.00

VEN-13139 Rari Nantes Marostica (2) 8.00 8.00
PUG-3 CUS Bari asd (3) 8.00 8.00

100 FRI-7 US Triestina Nuoto (2) 7.00 7.00
PUG-4 Payton Bari asd (1) 7.00 7.00
LAZ-41474 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (1) 7.00 7.00

103 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd (3) 6.50 6.50
104 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto (2) 6.00 6.00

LOM-18154 Swim Academy Martesana (1) 6.00 6.00
VEN-38556 Sporting Club Verona (2) 6.00 6.00
LOM-9462 In Sport Rane Rosse (2) 6.00 6.00
SIC-48844 Poseidon Sport ssd (1) 6.00 6.00
CAL-3052 Asd Pianeta Sport - RC (3) 6.00 6.00
CAL-13 Cosenza Nuoto asd (2) 6.00 6.00
LOM-10300 Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo (1) 6.00 6.00

112 LOM-9398 Canottieri Milano (1) 5.00 5.00
VEN-2984 Fondazione M.Bentegodi (1) 5.00 5.00
LAZ-62193 Domar Sporting Club ssd (1) 5.00 5.00
LOM-84322 Sport & Fitness ssd (2) 5.00 5.00
UMB-5 CNAT 99 Amici del Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00
SIC-43264 Altair Nuoto ssd (2) 5.00 5.00
CAM-36 Jolly Nuoto Cl. Benevento (1) 5.00 5.00
UMB-16 Pol.Circ.Lavoratori Terni (1) 5.00 5.00
TOS-1619 UISP Nuoto Scandicci 1982 (2) 5.00 5.00
TRE-8 Brenta Nuoto (1) 5.00 5.00

122 LIG-176 Rari Nantes Spezia (1) 4.00 4.00
MAR-329 Co.Ge.Se. San Benedetto (1) 4.00 4.00
LOM-9399 Rari Nantes Legnano (1) 4.00 4.00
LAZ-905 Sergio De Gregorio Roma (1) 4.00 4.00
TRE-3 Buonconsiglio Nuoto (1) 4.00 4.00
LOM-16572 Aquatic Center ssd (1) 4.00 4.00

128 TRE-5749 Nuotatori Trentini (1) 3.00 3.00
LOM-9322 Como Nuoto (1) 3.00 3.00
CAM-28028 Acquatix Atleticos Pompei (1) 3.00 3.00
TOS-46783 H. Sport - Firenze (1) 3.00 3.00
VEN-9897 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport ssd (2) 3.00 3.00
LAZ-27076 Pol N.Salvetti - Roma (2) 3.00 3.00
SIC-39693 Sun Club ssd (1) 3.00 3.00
CAL-8905 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo (1) 3.00 3.00

136 LAZ-94571 Atlantide Sc (2) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-831 Forum Sport Center (1) 2.00 2.00
SIC-27062 Eidos asd (1) 2.00 2.00
PUG-26065 Accademia Nuoto  Barletta (1) 2.00 2.00
EMI-25587 Sea Sub Modena (1) 2.00 2.00
CAM-55 Sporting Club Flegreo (1) 2.00 2.00
LOM-44570 Sport Time ssd - Alzano L (1) 2.00 2.00
LAZ-37444 Lumanuoto ssd - Roma (1) 2.00 2.00
PUG-26091 Nuoto Giovinazzo ssd (2) 2.00 2.00

145 PIE-17798 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino (1) 1.50 1.50
VEN-2309 Ranazzurra ssd arl (1) 1.50 1.50

147 VEN-4725 Nuoto Vicenza Libertas (1) 1.00 1.00
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VEN-2126 ssd Gabbiano - Campodarsego (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-824 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd (1) 1.00 1.00
LAZ-78002 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (1) 1.00 1.00
EMI-1426 Pol Comunale Riccione (1) 1.00 1.00
SIC-15954 Asd Ulysse - Messina (1) 1.00 1.00
SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari (1) 1.00 1.00
PUG-17221 Otrè ssd - Noci (1) 1.00 1.00

155 TOS-5120 Circolo Nuoto Lucca (1) 0.50 0.50
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